The Tender Documents may be downloaded from our bank website:www.canarabank.com.  

Earnest Money  

: Rs. 1,00,000/- (One lakh only)                           by 
way of crossed demand draft payable at Karnal in 
favour of  „CANARA BANK,  
PREMISES AND ESTATE SECTION,CIRCLE OFFICE, 
KARNAL‟. 

Application Fees  Rs. 1,500/- (One Thousand Five Hundred  only)  
Non Refundable by way of crossed demand draft 
payable at Karnal in favour of  „CANARA BANK,  
PREMISES AND ESTATE SECTION,CIRCLE OFFICE, 
KARNAL‟. 

Security Deposit  5% of value of contract to be submitted by 
successful bidder within 15 days